/7. MedEasy

Online Pharmacy and Doctor Consultation App




18 Months

(Launched in Jan-2021)
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Solution

A mobile app to easily order medicine

MedEasy

Authentic medicine  Delivered to the doorstep  Affordable price



Unit Economics

MedEasy

re
ey

84% $33

M1 Retention AOV CAC Payback Period




Quarterly Sales
$280,000
$210,000
$140,000
$70,000

$37k

$9k
$0 ]
Ql-21 Q2-21

$86k

Q3-21

$135k

Q4-21

$174k

Ql1-22

é

Ve

MedEasy

$232k

Q2-22



Market Size
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30M chronic patients

Chronic patients with
smartphones

10% Market share in 3 years



Competitive Advantage
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Effect

= Marketplace for
Hospitals and doctors



Product Vision

Complete Chronic Care Platform

Primary Healthcare Secondary Healthcare Tertiary Healthcare

. MedEasy

= Online Pharmacy = Hospital Services = Embedded Finance
= Doctor Consultation = Lab Test = Surgery



The Team

Arefin Zaman
CEO

Machine learning
Engineer

4 peer reviewed Research
papers on Deep Learning,
citations 50+

Nazmul Hossain
CTO

9 years as full-stack software
engineer

Developed software for GP,
Tiger Cement, Linklusion
(Myanmar)

MedEasy
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Dr. Golam Moktadir
CHO

MBBS (DMC), 5 years as
registered Doctor (Square,
LabAid)

Managing organization of
70K+ Doctors



Ask
Raising $750,000

Se;d SeriAes A SeriAes B

. MedEasy

» $2.5M Annualized GMV = $18M Annualized GMV = $120M Annualized GMV
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Making the Lives of Chronic Patients Easier

Book a meeting with

arefin@medeasy.health




